4   ENT 01 UR-01 
5   EYE 01 OBC-1 
6   Medicine 01 UR-01 
7   Obs & Gynae   02 UR-01, SC-01 
8   Orthopaedics 01 UR-01 
9   Radiology 01 UR-01 

10   Microbiology 01 OBC-1 
11   Psychiatry 01 ST-1 

Consolidated remuneration

: 

1) Full Time Specialist: Rs 1,06,000/- (Rupees One Lakh six thousand) only per month. 

2) Part Time Specialist: Rs 60,000/- (Rupees Sixty thousand) only per month. 

a) Charges for Emergency visit, if willing: Rs 15,000/- would be payable in case of attending 
emergency call beyond duty hour whenever need arise.